POSTGRADUATE FEES SCHEDULE \ LOCAL AND SADC STUDENTS (ZMW)

PROGRAM DISSERTATION FEE TUITION FEE PER COURSE FIXED FEE PER STAGE TOTAL FEES PER STAGE (ZMW)
1 2 3 4

Master of Arts in Human Resource Management 6,600 1,950 1100 8,900 8,900 10,850 7,700
Master of Business Administration in Banking & Finance 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 8,900 10,850 7,700
Master of Business Administration in Education 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 10,850 10,850 7,700
Master of Business Administration in Finance 6,600 1,950 1100 8,900 8,900 10,850 7,700
Master of Business Administration General 6,600 1,950 1100 8,900 8,900 10,850 7,700
Master of Business Administration in Health Care Management 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 10,850 10,850 7,700
Master o Development Studies 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 10,850 11,300
Master of Education Administration & Management 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 10,850 10,850 7,700
Master of Public Administration 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 10,850 10,850 7,700
Master of Science in Peace & Security 6,600 1,950 1100 8,900 8,900 8,900 7,700
Master of Science in Audting 6,600 1,950 1100 8,900 10,850 10,850 7,700
Master of Science in Accounting & Finance 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 8,900 10,850 7,700
Master of Science in Economics & Finance 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 8,900 10,850 7,700
Master of Science in Marketing 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 10,850 10,850 7,700
Master of Science in Procurement, Logistics & Supply Chain 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 10,850 10,850 7,700
Master of Science in Logistics and Transport Management 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 10,850 10,850 7,700
Master of Science in Public Finance & Taxation 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 10,850 10,850 7,700
Master of Science in Project Management 6,600 1,950 1100 8,900 8,900 10,850 7,700
Master of Public Health 6,600 1,950 1350 13,050 11,100 13,050 7,950
Master of Science in Risk Management 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 10,850 10,850 7,700
Master of Science in Insurance and Pension Management 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 8,900 10,850 7,700
Master of Science in Environment Management 6,600 1,950 1100 10,850 8,900 10,850 7,700
Master of Political Science & International Relations 6,600 1,950 1100 8,900 8,900 10,850 7,700
Master of Science in Epidemiology and Biostatistics 8,200 2,100 1350 9,750 9,750 11,850 9,550
Postgraduate Diploma-Quality Management 1,200 1100 5,900 5,900
Postgraduate Diploma-Supervision and Examination of Student's Research, Dissertation & Theses 1,200 1100 4,700 4,700
Postgraduate Diploma in Lecturing/Teaching Methodology for Lecturers - 1,200 1100 5,900 5,900
GENERAL FEES ZMW FREQUENCY

ZANACO BILL MASTER INDO ZAMBIA (ZMW) A/C ACCESS BANK (ZMW )A/C USDACCOUNT
Exemption Fee per course 500.00 | When awarded exemptions ‘ . ‘
Application Fees 250.00 | At application stage only Zanaco Bank Bank: Indo Zambia Bank Bank: Access Bank Zambia Bank: ABSA Bank Zambia
Late Reg Fees per week 100.00 | When applicable Service :Zanaco Bill Master Branch : Lusaka Main Branch: Cairo Road Acc Name: University of Lusaka
Transcipt 100.00 | When requested Requirements! Acc Name: University of Lusaka | Acc Name: University of Lusaka Acc Number: 1071643
Identity Cards 100.00 | Initial & Replacing Student Number ie. BBATIIITT | Acc Number : 0012030001876 | Acc Number: 0010221013161 Branch Code: 001
Registration Fee 300.00 | Each Semester Student NAC No. Sort Code : 0900001 Swift Code: AZAMZMLU Branch: Head Office
Maintenance Fee 450.00 | Each Semester
Tnternet Connectivity 200.00 | Each Semester University ID - 6038 - Unilus Swift Code : INZAZMLX Swift Code: BARC-ZM-LX
Library Fee 150.00 | Each Semester Sort Code: 02-00-01
Practical Fee - Bsc in Information Technology 100.00 | Each Semester
Practical Fee - Bsc in Public Health 250.00 | Each Semester P A Y M E N T 0 P T I 0 N S




